
Subject: FW: Urban ideas
Date: Tue, 25 Nov 2003 15:50:20 -0800

From: "Ernie Crist" <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: "Mike Chapman" <Mike_Chapman@dnv.org>, "Irwin Torry" <Irwin_Torry@dnv.org>,

"Richard Zerr" <Richard_Zerr@dnv.org>, <MBragg@shaw.ca>
CC: "Mayor and Council - DNV" <Council@dnv.org>, "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, <Cagebc@yahoo.com>

-----Original Message-----
From: Ernie Crist 
Sent: November 25, 2003 3:43 PM
To: 'charles steele'
Subject: RE: Urban ideas

Thank you Charles - Yes I have, but I don't think our planners at the Hall have. I'll
pass this e-mail on to them. Maybe it would pay off to let them see it. Yes Sir, there is
a difference between "Pedestrian Town Center" and a "Regional Car Mall". 

Ernie 

    

-----Original Message-----
From: charles steele [ mailto:asteele@shaw.ca ]
Sent: November 25, 2003 1:22 PM
To: Ernie Crist
Subject: Urban ideas

Hi Ernie:

Seeing you in the pool this a.m. reminded me of a question I wanted to ask
you.  Have you heard of either Bill McKibbon or the Brazilian city of
Curitiba?  If not, I'll get the tape to you.  This city sounds interesting,
particularly in light of your battle with the Lynn Valley pedestrian mall.

Charles Steele
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